
 

Taranath Shikshana Samsthe 
LAXMI VENKATESH DESAI COLLEGE, RAICHUR-584103. 

(Affiliated to Raichur University, Raichur)  
 

 

 

 
 

3.1 EXPENDITURE EXCLUDING SALARY COMPONENT YEAR 

WISE DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (INR in Lakhs) 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

Taranath Shikshana Samsthe 
LAXMI VENKATESH DESAI COLLEGE, RAICHUR-584103. 

(Affiliated to Raichur University, Raichur)  
 

 

DVV CLARIFICATIONS 

 

 
Extended 
ID 

 
Deviations of Extended Question 
 
 

 
Affected 
Metrics 

 
Findings of DVV 

 
3.1 

 
Expenditure excluding salary component year wise during the last 
five years (INR in lakhs) 
 
HEI Input : 
 
 
 

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

178.5827
8 

167.3750
3 

144.0178
9 

210.1043
4 

176.8098
9 

 

 
4.4.1 
4.1.2 

 
"Audited Statement of 
income and expenditure duly 
certified by the Principal and 
Charted Accountant in case 
of privately funded 
institutions highlighting the 
salary component, 
depreciation and excess of 
income over expenditure. 
Also provide a statement 
showing the total 
expenditure excluding the 
salary component for each 
of the years certified by the 
Principal and Charted 
Accountant." 

 

 

Response of HEI: Supported document web link is given below 
 

SI.No.  NAME OF THE LINK WEB LINK 

 

1 

3.1 Expenditure 

Excluding Salary 

Component Year Wise 

during the Last Five 

Years (INR in Lakhs) 

 

https://lvdcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/3.1_Expenditure_Excluding_Salary_Component.pdf 

 

 


