

Taranath Shikshana Samsthe LAXMI VENKATESH DESAI COLLEGE, RAICHUR-584103.



(Affiliated to Raichur University, Raichur)



3.1 EXPENDITURE EXCLUDING SALARY COMPONENT YEAR WISE DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (INR in Lakhs)

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)
Laxmi Venkatesh Desai College, RAICHUR-03.



PRINCIPAL

L.V.D. College, RAICHUR-03.



Taranath Shikshana Samsthe LAXMI VENKATESH DESAI COLLEGE, RAICHUR-584103. (Affiliated to Raichur University, Raichur)



DVV CLARIFICATIONS

Extended ID	Deviations of Extended Question					Affected Metrics	Findings of DVV
3.1	Expenditure excluding salary component year wise during the last five years (INR in lakhs) HEI Input:					4.4.1 4.1.2	"Audited Statement of income and expenditure duly certified by the Principal and Charted Accountant in case of privately funded institutions highlighting the salary component,
	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19		depreciation and excess of income over expenditure. Also provide a statement showing the total expenditure excluding the salary component for each of the years certified by the Principal and Charted Accountant."
	178.5827 8	167.3750 3	144.0178 9	210.1043 4	176.8098 9		

Response of HEI: Supported document web link is given below

SI.No.	NAME OF THE LINK	WEB LINK
1	3.1 Expenditure Excluding Salary Component Year Wise during the Last Five Years (INR in Lakhs)	https://lvdcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/3.1 Expenditure Excluding Salary Component.pdf

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) Laxmi Venkatesh Desai College, RAICHUR-03.



L.V.D. College, RAICHUR-03.